J. Fontana

W. J. Polhill

W. J. Armstrong

S. Orser

J. Baechler

N. Branscombe

P. Hubert

P. VanMeerbergen

H. Usher

J. Bryant

D. Brown

M. Brown

D. Henderson

J. Swan

S. White

2011

STATEMENT OF REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES

FOR ELECTED AND APPOINTED OFFICIALS

Appointment(s)
Mayor

Councillor D. Brown attended
conference on Mayor's behalf

Councillor Ward 1

Built & Natural Environment Com.

K.C.CA.

Councillor Ward 2
Councillor Ward 4

Councillor Ward 5
Assistant Contract
Council Approved Travel
U.T.R.C.A.

Councillor Ward 6
Student Contract

Councillor Ward 8
Councillor Ward 10

Councillor Ward 12
Civic Works Committee
Council approved travel
Assistant Contract
L.T.C.

Councillor Ward 13
Student-Clerical Support
Council Approved Travel

Councillor Ward 11
Public Safety Com Chair
Student Contract

Councillor Ward 7

Community Services Com Chair
Councillor Ward 9

Councillor Ward 3

I.&E.P.C. Chair

Councillor Ward 14
L.T.C.

Stipends

99,628.88

31,978.96
1,194.96
250.74
31,978.96
31,978.96

31,978.96

28,781.06

31,978.96
31,978.96

31,978.96
1,194.96

31,978.96

31,978.96
101.10

31,978.96
101.10

31,978.96
31,978.96

101.10

31,978.96

Benefits

23,452.74

6,893.23

9,267.70

9,267.70

9,297.08

8,268.65

8,736.60

9,326.46

6,667.23

8,677.84

9,338.64

9,710.52

9,090.65

9,651.76

6,712.77

(See Notes to Appendix A, page 4, for explanation of abbreviations and footnote)

Expenses
5,518.15

936.77

8,473.86

66.74

6,998.66
10,590.57
2,854.84
3,737.50

3,442.45
174.02

1,761.51
4,118.75
5,961.13

416.43
6,360.50
7,965.12

2,296.50
151.33

3,445.62
4,026.00
532.78

5,659.70

630.00

8,054.02

5,743.62

520.91

7,585.09
151.33

Appendix "A"
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Total $
128,599.77

936.77
129,536.54

47,346.05
1,194.96
317.48
48,858.49
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51.837.23
44,130.88
3,737.50
3,442.45
174.02
51,484.85
38,811.22
4,118.75
42.929.97

SR TSR FAVA

46.676.69
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41,721.85
45,006.69
1,194.96
7,965.12
2,296.50
151.33
56.,614.60

44,102.42
4,026.00
532.78
48,661.20
46,877.30
101.10
630.00
47.608.40

49,743.50
101.10
49.844.60

46.813.23

42,151.63
101.10
42,252.73

46,276.82
151.33
46.428.15



M. Mendes

C. Hendry

G. Barber
S. Polhill
J. Preston

A. Kelly

C. Edgar

F. Berry

E. Southern
D. Winninger
P. Paolatto
W. Besterd
M. Salliss

D. Brouwer
A. Ralph

S. Clark

M. Blackie

B. Borschke
P. Johnson
M. Mathur
M. Sinclair
R. Witherspoon
G. Valente
C. Graham
M. Studenny
V. Poletes-
Montgomery
D. Shipway

Dr. F. Lortie-
Monette

Appointment(s)

Committee of Adjustment
Committee of Adjustment
Chair

Committee of Adjustment
Committee of Adjustment
Committee of Adjustment
Court of Revision

Chair

Court of Revision

L.T.C.

L.T.C.

L.T.C.

London Police Services Board
Plumbers & Drain Layers
Plumbers & Drain Layers
Plumbers & Drain Layers
U.T.R.CA.

U.T.R.CA.

U.T.R.C.A. & Source Water
Protection Committee

London Hydro Inc.
London Hydro Inc.
London Hydro Inc.
London Hydro Inc.
London Hydro Inc.
London Hydro Inc.
London Hydro Inc.

Middlesex London
Health Unit

Middlesex London
Health Unit

Middlesex London
Health Unit

Middlesex London
Health Unit

Stipends

6,287.89
6,287.89
1,295.29
6,782.96
6,782.96
6,782.96
65.00
10.00
130.00
5,127.72
4,652.96
4,039.38
6,745.34
100.00
100.00
100.00
714.00
654.50

4,633.00

21,600.00
27,500.00
18,700.00
18,700.00

6,700.00
18,700.00
12,600.00

1,722.50

2,418.13

1,457.50

1,987.50

Benefits

260.55

349.98

294.71

294.71

294.71

1.46

1.27

100.03

147.82

119.91

(See Notes to Appendix A, page 4, for explanation of abbreviations and footnote)

Expenses

151.33
151.33
151.33

1,479.53

87.12
259.60

1,171.60

20,374.71

19,423.69

347.70

274.90

469.48

61.75

Appendix "A"
Page 2 of 4

Total $

6.548.44
6,637.87
1,295.29
7.933.16
1,077.67
7,077.67

7,077.67

21,600.00
47.874.71
18,700.00
38,123.69

6.700.00
18,700.00
12,600.00

2.070.20

2,693.03

1.926.98

2.049.25



. Coderre

M. Meyer

A.

<

Edmondson

. McLinchey

. Poole

. Moore
Winfield
. Caveney

Leckie

. Brown

. Coates
Kalopsis
. Szoller

. Sheppard

Goodlet

. Ryan

. Malkin

Butler
. Fortney
. Harris
. Blosh

. VanLinden

Appointment(s)
Middlesex London
Health Unit

Middlesex London
Health Unit

Middlesex London
Health Unit

Middlesex London
Health Unit

Middlesex London
Health Unit

K.C.C.A.

K.C.C.A.

L.T.V.CA.

London Public Library
G.LILAA.

G.LILAA.

G.LILAA.

Environment Committee
Environment Ecological Com.
Adv. Com. on Heritage
Trees & Forest Adv. Com.
London Housing Adv Com.

London Housing Adv Com.

Animal Welfare Advisory Com.
Animal Welfare Advisory Com.
Animal Welfare Advisory Com.

Animal Welfare Advisory Com.

Stipends

2,418.17

1,457.50

2,120.00

2,252.50

1,722.50

334.32
167.16

720.00

18,550.00
20,550.00

11,600.00

Benefits

(See Notes to Appendix A, page 4, for explanation of abbreviations and footnote)

Expenses

1,257.27

262.05

3,289.19

1,566.53

224.28

78.96
11.28
598.40

494.18

300.00
724.84
796.38
486.82

80.00

80.00
275.00
145.57
205.99

20.00

Appendix "A"
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Total $

3.675.44

1,719.55

5.409.19

3.819.03

1,.946.78
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NOTES TO STATEMENT OF REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES

FOR ELECTED AND APPOINTED OFFICIALS

Explanation of Abbreviations

1.

2.

L.T.C.

U.T.R.C.A.

. LT.V.CA.

. K.C.C.A.

. GLLAA

. L&E.P.C

London Transit Commission

Upper Thames River Conservation Authority
Lower Thames Valley Conservation Authority
Kettle Creek Conservation Authority

Greater London International Airport Authority

Investment & Economic Prosperity Committee

Appendix "A"
Page 4 of 4















